VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 461 Motor Vehicle Dealer Board

Item 461	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$2,581,625	\$2,581,764
Motor Vehicle Dealer and Salesman Regulation (56023)	\$1,394,147	\$1,394,147
Administrative Services (56048)	\$1,187,478	\$1,187,617
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$2,581,625	\$2,581,764

Authority: Title 46.2, Chapter 15, Code of Virginia.